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1601-01300-291-8 2018-02-09 AH7|10120| 1020829574244/05400 7,708,330 25,563,838,220
1601-01300-291-8 2018-02-09 H7|0)20| 1020429574234/05400 15,416,670 25,579,254,890
1601-01300-291-8 2018-02-09 H7|0|20| 1020029570141/05400 7,708,330 25,586,963,220
1601-01300-291-8 2018-02-09 710130 1020129570136/05400 15,416670 25,602,379,890
1601-01300-291-8 2018-02-09 H2|020| 1020529570146/05400 7,708,330 25,610,088,220
1601-01300-291-8 2018-02-09 Hasgo 2|2 ol H| 71,978,170 25,682,066,390
1601-01300-291-8 2018-02-09 MO Ao H| 8,442,847,740 34,124,914,130
1601-01300-291-8 2018-02-12 Hysgo B2 golH| 55,243,780 34,180,157,910

_1601-01300-291-8 2018-02-13 HusHO B/l 24,946,220 34,205,104,130
1601-01300-291-8 | 2018-02-14 HE7EO slAolH 82,672,870 34,287,777,000
~ 1601-01300-291-8 2018-02-19 B0 BA oA 2,305,730 34,290,082,730
1601-01300-291-8 2018-02-19 gaM80 B 2o H| | 1,042,219,720 35,332,302,450
1601-01300-291-8 2018-02-21 gExEo |2 olH| 25,536,370 35,357,838,820
1601-01300-291-8 2018-02-22 MO B0l 1,496,191,550 36,854,030,370
1601-01300-291-8 2018-02-23 gHEBO B EolH| 6,520,800 36,860,551,170
1601-01300-291-8 2018-02-28 gAEYO0 B ol 1,074,725,550 37,935,276,720
1601-01300-291-8 2018-03-02 7| 0] 20| 1020029493731/05400 7,095,890 37,942,372,610
1601-01200-291-8 2018-03-02 H7|0|20| 1020129493726/05400 14,191,780 37,956,564,390
1601-01300-291-8 2018-03-02 H7|0)20| 1020229495624/05400 7,095,890 37,963,660,280
1601-01300-291-8 2018-03-02 7|0 =0 1020729498497/05400 14,191,780 37,977,852,060
1601-01300-291-8 2018-03-02 A7|0Z0| 1020629498507/05400 7,095,890 37,984,947,950
1601-01300-291-8 2018-03-02 #7020 1020129498502/05400 7,095,890 37,992,043,840
1601-01300-291-8 2018-03-02 go1020| 1020329507010/05400 14,191,780 38,006,235,620
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1601-01300-291-8 2018-03-02 Hy\EO B Aol H 0 7,679,280 38,013,914,900
1601-01300-291-8 2018-03-02 HEMEO | A "olH| 0 636,501,690 38,650,416,590
1601-01300-291-8 2018-03-05 HERO S| A HolH 0 60,880 38,650,477,470
1601-01300-291-8 2018-03-06 HAERO A HolH) 0 150,370 38,650,627,840
1601-01300-291-8 2018-03-06 HAXYO S| AEolH| 0 69,753,500 38,720,381,340
1601-01300-291-8 2018-03-07 Haedo 3| Ao 0 27,648,500 38,748,029,840
1601-01300-291-8 2018-03-09 (o2 0| 1020229584605/05400 0 7,095,880 38,755,125,720
1601-01300-291-8 2018-03-09 7|02 0| 1020929585688/05400 - 0 14,191,780 38,769,317,500
1601-01300-291-8 2018-03-09 7|02 0| 1020329585698/05400 0 14,191,780 38,783,509,280
1601-01300-291-8 2018-03-09 7|0)20| 1020829585593/05400 0 14,191,780 38,797,701,060
1601-01300-291-8 2018-03-09 H7|0|20| 1020829575947/05400 - 0 7,095,880 38,804,796,940
1601-01300-291-8 2018-03-09 H7|0|20| 1020729575952/05400 - 0 7,095,880 38,811,892,820
1601-01300-291-8 2018-03-09 710130 1020329575942/05400 0 14,191,780 38,826,084,600
1601-01300-291-8 2018-03-09 H7|0|20] 1020129570136/05400 | ' ‘ 0 14,191,780 38,840,276,380
1601-01300-291-8 2018-03-09 710120 1020529570146/05400 0 7,095,880 38,847,372,260
1601-01300-291-8 2018-03-09 H7|020| 1020029570141/05400 0 7,095,880 38,854,468,140
1601-01300-291-8 2018-03-09 7|02 0| 1020929574239/05400 0 14,191,780 38,868,659,920
1601-01300-291-8 2018-03-09 7|02 0| 1020829574244/05400 0 7,095,880 38,875,755,800
1601-01300-291-8 2018-03-09 710120| 1020429574234/05400 0 14,191,780 38,889,947,580
1601-01300-291-8 2018-03-09 HAMEO S|AEolx 0 324,994,240 39,214,941,820
1601-01300-291-8 2018-03-09 q|xra+_+ /“/ 0 172,917,100 39,387,858,920
1601-01300-291-8 2018-03-12 HAJHO Aol H| 0 43,625,480 39,431,484,400
1601-01300-291-8 2018-03-13 HEASHO 3| A|EolH| 0 959,440 39,432,443,840
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